ACCESSION
NUMBER 76-1226
DATA DOCUMENTATION FORM
.OAA FORM 24-13
(4-72)
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
NATIONAL OCEANIC AND ATMOSPHERIC ADMINISTRATION
NATIONAL OCEANOGRAPHIC D A T A CENTER

: CODE С
PLATFORM:
TYPE CODE t
PLAT CODE С
C R U I S E NO E
\
•.R.COUUT С - . ' . • • 3
STATUS RE J C
CATES: PROCESS С
L A T A TRACK: RU C
N.O.D.C. — TRACK RECORD
i R E F E R E N C E NO с
COUNTRY С
DNP <Y/4) C
3 FILE-ЧАЯЕ С
3 PROJ-VAYiE С
TYPE С
3 TYPE t
3 NAME С ..
í"*. •
3 CRUISE-START С .3 .CRUISE-END С
STATIONS-I4 Q 3 STATIONS-OUT С 3
3 SU Г 3 SP C , 3 OUADI С
.3 DIP Г 3 4FUPDT С 3 RETCOR C
3 FILE-ID Г 3 LEASE С
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
'Password:
accNo fleA refNo proj inst ship startDate cruise catld
7601226 F022 TR0109 0081 313F 315R 1975/04/28 RP4RA75 299585
7601226 C022 319033 0081 313F 315R 1975/04/28 TR0109 299586
(2 rows affected)
Password:
accNo fleA refNo ship staCnt recent startDate endDate
7601226 F022 TR0109 315R 30 6109 75/04/28 75/05/07
7601226 C022 319033 315R 30 92 75/04/28 75/05/07
(2 rows affected)